®avunus Hapymmrens
(HanmeHnoBanue
HOPHANYECKOro JIHIA)

000"Maxkcukom"
OAO"Ypaner"
['mnemyTanHOBa
000"Xoym Cenrep3"
000"Xoym Cenrep3"
TanarapoBa
TanarapoBa
KpspxaHoBcKast
OAO Banx"Ortkpsitie"
OAO Banx"Ortkpsitie"
O000"Aypym"
Haconos
Hroxun
Konecnukosa
OOQO"EBpocets-Pureitn"
OAQO"TpauncKpenntbank"
OAQO"TpaucKpenutbank"
OAQO"TpauncKpenntbank"
[oremkuna
[oremkuna
[Torpe6noBa
Pynxun
JloBranb
CoITuH
Kpyrnos
Baynuna
IOnuna
benka
AbapaxumoBa
buktumuposa
Crlprazuesa
[IarpoBa

Kpusbix

O0O0»OpeHOypraHeprocoObIT»

IMocTaHoBIeHNS TIO AeJ1aM 00 AAMUHHUCTPATUBHBIX NIPABOHAPYIICHUAX

HUms
Hapymmurens

HET
HET
Anpmupa
HET
HET
Jlroqmuna
JIrogmuita
Haranps
HET
HET
HET
Ouer
Cepreit
Bukropus
HET
HET
HET
HET
JIronmuia
JIronmuia
Haramms
Cepreit
Jlroqmuna
Aunekceit
Buagumup
Haranbs
Enena
Okcana
danna
3ynbhus
Alirynb
IOnus
Erop

HET

OTtyecTBO
Hapymurens

HET
HET
MaxmynosHa
HET
HET
I'enHagbeBHA
T'ennanbeBHa
HuxomnaeBna
HET
HET
HET
BanepseBuu
BacunbeBuu
AnekcaHIpoBHa
HET
HET
HET
HET
BnagumupoBHa
BnagumupoBHa
AnzpeeBHa
AHaTOIHLEBUY
HuxkonaeBna
CepreeBua
T'eopruesnu
I'ennanpeBHA
HuxkoaeBHa
IOpbeBHa
XalipyTaAMHOBHA
barpamoBHa
CanrajneeBHa
IOpneBHa
BacunseBuu

HET

Ne
MOCTAHOBJICHHS

1264-13-02
1277-13-02
1428-13-02
1465-13-02
1466-13-02
342-13-02

341-13-02

484-13-02

887-13-02

888-13-02

896-13-02

1260-13-02
1266-13-02
1351-13-02
1392-13-02
1400-13-02
1401-13-02
1402-13-02
1431-13-02
1432-13-02
1480-13-02
1481-13-02
1492-13-02
1499-13-02
1501-13-02
1506-13-02
1507-13-02
1508-13-02
1510-13-02
1515-13-02
1518-13-02
1519-13-02
1525-13-02
50m-13-02

Jara
BbIHECEHUs
TMOCTAHOBJIEHUS

29.10.13
29.10.13
29.10.13
29.10.13
29.10.13
29.10.13
29.10.13
29.10.13
29.10.13
29.10.13
29.10.13
29.10.13
29.10.13
29.10.13
29.10.13
29.10.13
29.10.13
29.10.13
29.10.13
29.10.13
29.10.13
29.10.13
29.10.13
29.10.13
29.10.13
29.10.13
29.10.13
29.10.13
29.10.13
29.10.13
29.10.13
29.10.13
29.10.13
29.10.13

Bua nakazanusi
(W1 0TMETKA 0
NpeKpalieHnn)

npeynpeKaeHue
IIpeyNpexKIeHNE
IIpeyIpexKIeHNE
npeynpeKaeHue
IIpEeyNpexKIeHNE
HpeKparieHo
mrpad
mtpad
mrpad
mrpad
mrpad
mrpad
mrpad
mrpad
mrpag
mrpad
mrpad
mrpad
mrrpad
mrrpad
mrpad
mrpad
mrpag
mrpad
mrpad
mrpad
mrpad
mrpad
mrpad
mrpad
mrpad
mrpad
mrpad
mrpad

Cymma mtpada B

pyosix

400,00p.
500,00p.
20 000,00p.
10 000,00p.
10 000,00p.
800,00p.

1 500,00p.
500,00p.
15 000,00p.
10 000,00p.
10 000,00p.
10 000,00p.
1 000,00p.
500,00p.

2 000,00p.
700,00p.
700,00p.
600,00p.

1 000,00p.
500,00p.
700,00p.
3.000,00p.
100,00p.

1 000,00p.
500,00p.
500,00p.

1 000,00p.
3369,00p.



